Switched Mode Power Supplies (SMPS)
The range includes:
 Single Output type in
5V/ 12V/ 24V/ 48V
 Currents of 0.6Amps to
100 Amps
 Dual output type
 Triple output type
 Quad output type
 DIN RAIL Type
 3 phase AC input type.
Established in 1982, MEANWELL is one of the largest
manufacturers of SMPS
Meanwell SMPS have the
following distinct advantages
 Small manageable sizes
 Very high efficiency
 Wide input ranges
 Overload and short
circuit protections
 Various International
Approvals
Digital Promoters bring to you the immensely popular
Meanwell SMPS Power Supplies, backed by full
Application and Service Support. Most Models are
available from Ready Stock and can be shipped
immediately anywhere in the Country.
We offer:
 READY STOCK AVAILABILITY OF ALL MODELS
 FULL SERVICE SUPPORT
 VERY COMPETITIVE PRICING
 MODVAT BILLS IF REQUIRED
OEM  & DEALER
ENQUIRIES WELCOME
Sales, Service & Application Support by:
502 & 505, Vishal Bhawan, 95. Nehru Place New Delhi - 110019
Ph: 011-41618100, 26418118, Fax: 011-26437849
Email: digitalpromoters@gmail.com  Web: www.DigitalPromoters.com
Please ask for Detailed
Data Sheets / Price List /
Quotations as per specific
requirements.
MEANWELL SMPS PRICE LIST
Dimm (mm) S.NO Model Watts Amp.
HxWxL
Approvals
24 VOLTS DC – MODELS
1 S-15-24 15 0.62 96x97x35 --
2 S-35-24 35 1.5 129x98x38 --
3 S-50-24 50 2.1 159x97x38 --
4 S-60-24 60 2.5 159x97x38 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
5 S-100-24 100 4.5 199x98x38 --
6 S-100F-24 100 4.5 199x98x38 UL/TUV/CB/CE
7 S-150-24 150 6.5 199x110x50 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
8 S-201-24 200 8.33 215x115x50 --
9 S-240-24 240 10 190x93x65 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
10 S-250-24 250 10 150x140x86 --
11 S-350-24 350 14.6 215x115x50 --
12 SP-500-24 500 20 170x120x93 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
13 SE-600-24 600 25 247x127x64 UL/CUL
14 PSP-600-24 600 25 170x120x93 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
15 SCN-800-24 800 33 291x132x68 --
16 SE-1000-24 1000 41.7 278x127x63 --
17 SCN-1K2-24 1200 50 291x132x132 UL/CB
SUPER COMPACT NES SERIES
1 NES-35-12 35 3 99x97x36 CUL/CB/CE
2 NES-50-12 50 4.2 129x98x38 CUL/CB/CE
3 NES-15-24 15 0.7 79x51x28 CUL/CB/CE
4 NES-35-24 35 1.5 99x97x36 CUL/CB/CE
5 NES-50-24 50 2.2 129x98x38 CUL/CB/CE
6 NES-75-24 75 3.2 159x97x38 CUL/CB/CE
7 NES-100-24 100 4.5 159x97x38 CUL/CB/CE
DIN RAIL MOUNTED MODELS
1 DR-45-05 45 5 78x93x67 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
2 MDR-20-24 20 1 22.5x90x100 UL/CB/CE
3 DR-45-24 45 2 93x78x67 UL /CUL/TUV/CB/CE
4 DR-75-24 75 3.2 55.5x125.5x100 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
5 DR-120-24 120 5 100x65.5x125.2 UL /CUL/TUV/CB/CE
Range of  Models available EX-STOCK
6 DRP-240-24 240 10 125.5x100x125.2 UL /CUL/TUV/CB/CE
7 DRP-480-24 480 20 227x125.2x100 UL /CUL/TUV/CB/CE
DIN RAIL THREE PHASE SERIES
1 DRT-240-24 240 10 125.5x125.2x100 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
2 DRT-480-24 480 20 227x125.2x100 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
3 DRT-960-24 960 40 276x125.2x100 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
12 /  15  VOLTS DC OUTPUT – MODELS
1 S-15-12 15 1.25 99x97x35 --
2 S-35-12 35 3 129x98x38 --
3 S-50-12 50 4.2 159x97x38 --
4 S-60-12 60 5 159x97x38 UL/TUV/CB/CE
5 S-100-10 100 10 199x98x38
6 S-100-12 100 8.33 199x98x38 --
7 S-150-12 150 12.5 199x110x50 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
8 S-240-12 240 18 190x93x65 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
9 S-250-12 250 18 150x140x86 --
10 S-350-12 350 29 215x115x50 --
11 SE-600-12 600 50 247x127x64 UL/CUL
12 S-100-15 100 6.7 199x98x38 --
13 S-150-15 150 10 199x110x50 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
14 S-201-15 200 13 215x115x50 --
15 S-250-15 250 15 150x140x86 --
16 S-350-15 350 23.2 215x115x50   --
5 VOLTS  MODELS
1 S-15-5 15 3 99x97x36 --
2 S-35-5 35 7 129x98x38 --
3 S-50-5 50 10 159x97x38 --
4 S-100-5 100 20 199x98x38 --
5 S-250-5 250 40 150x140x86 UL
6 SE-600-5 600 100 247x127x63.5 UL/CUL
48 VOLTS  MODELS
1 S-100-48 100 2 150x140x86
2 S-250-48 250 5.2 150x140x86 --
3 S-350-48 350 7.3 215x115x50 --
4 SP-500-48 500 10 170x120x93 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
5 SE-600-48 600 12.5 247x127x63.5 UL/CUL
6 SE-1000-48 1000 20.8 287x127x63.5 CSA/CE/NRTLC
DUAL, TRIPLE & FOUR OUTPUT MODELS
1 D-30-B 30  +5V / 129x98x38mm --
2.2A
       +24V /
1.0A
2 D-120-B 120  +5V / 6A 199x110x50 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
       +24 V /
4A
3 T-30-B 30 5V/3A 129x98x38mm --
      12V/1A
       -12V /
0.5A
4 T-60-B 60  +5V / 5A 159x97x38mm UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
       +12V /
2.5A
       -12V /
0.5A
5 T-60-C 60  +5V / 5A 159x97x38 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
       +15V /
2A
       -15V /
0.5A
6 T-120-B 120 5V / 12A 199x110x50 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
      +12 V /
5A
      -12V / 1A
7 T-120-C 120  +5V /
10A
199x110x50 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
       +15 V /
3.5A
       -15V /
1.0A
8 Q-120 D 120 5V / 8A 199x110x50 UL/CB/CE
      24V / 2A
      12V/ 2A
       -12V / 1A
DC TO DC CONVERTERS
1 SD-25B-12 25 2.1 99x97x36 --
2 SD-25C-24 25 1.1 99x97x36 --
3 SD-50C-24 50 2.1 159x97x38 --
BATTERY CHARGERS
1 PA-120-13C 120 7.2 180x96x49 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
2 PA-120-27C 120 4.3 180x96x49 UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE
3 ESC-120-13.5 120 8 150x140x75 CSA/NRTLC/CE
4 ESC-120-27 120 4 150x140x75 CSA/NRTLC/CE
5 ESC-240-13.5 240 16 150x140x75 CSA/NRTLC/CE
6 ESC-240-27 240 8 150x140x75 CSA/NRTLC/CE